Aluminum Poles
Catalog # Type
Date
Project
Comments
Prepared by
RTA ROUND
TAPERED

• 10'-45' mounting heights
• Drilled or tenon (specify)
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: RTA6L20AAS24V
Product
Family
Shaft Size
(Inches) 1
Wall Thickness
(Inches)
Mounting
Height
(Feet)
Base Type Finish Mounting Type Number
and
Location
of Arms
Arm
Lengths
(Feet)
Options
(Add as Suffix)
RTA= Round
Tapered
Aluminum
(With
Round
Elliptical
Arms)
6= 6"
7= 7"
8= 8"
0= 10"
L= 0.156"
M= 0.188"
X= 0.250"
10= 10'
12= 12'
15= 15'
18= 18'
20= 20'
25= 25'
30= 30'
35= 35'
40= 40'
A= Aluminum
(4-Bolt) 2
A= Satin Brushed Aluminum
B= Clear Anodized
C= Dark Bronze Anodized
D= Black Anodized
E= Medium Bronze
Anodized
F= Dark Bronze
J= Summit White
K= Carbon Bronze
L= Dark Platinum
R= Hartford Green
S= Silver
T= Graphite Metallic
V= Grey
W= White
X= Custom Color
BK= Black Smooth
BT= Black Textured
S= Standard
Upsweep Arm 7
1= Single
2= 2 at 180°
3= Triple 3
4= 4 at 90°
4= 4'
6= 6'

Load -
Includes
Bracket
(Pounds)
Arm
Length
(Feet)
 MH  BC  BP  B D x AB x H 70
mph
80
mph
90
mph
100
mph
 20  RTA6L20AAS14  0.156  9-3/8  3-1/2 6 x 4 3/4 x 17 x 3  94 8.9 6.7 5.2 4.1 75  4
 20  RTA6L20AAS18  0.156  9-3/8  3-1/2 6 x 4 3/4 x 17 x 3 100 4.5 3.2 2.3 1.7 75 8
 20  RTA6L20AAS24  0.156  9-3/8  3-1/2 6 x 4 3/4 x 17 x 3 97 5.9 3.9 2.6 1.7 150 4
 20  RTA7L20AAS26  0.156  10-1/2  4-1/8 7 x 4 1 x 36 x 4 150 6.3 4.7 3.5 2.7 150 6
 25  RTA6L25AAS14  0.156  9-3/8  3-1/2 6 x 4 3/4 x 17 x 3  117 7.8 4.9 3.1 2.0 75  4
 25  RTA7L25AAS16  0.156  10-1/2  4-1/8 7 x 4 1 x 36 x 4 152 6.3 4.7 3.5 2.7 75 6
 25  RTA7L25AAS18  0.156  10-1/2  4-1/8 7 x 4 1 x 36 x 4 154 4.5 3.2 2.3 1.7 75 8
 25  RTA8L25AAS24  0.156 11-1/2  4-1/8 8 x 4-1/2 1 x 36 x 4 171 8.7 6.1 4.3 3.1  150 4
 25  RTA7L25AAS26  0.156  10-1/2  4-1/8 7 x 4 1 x 36 x 4 170 5.3 3.2 1.9 1.1 150 6
 30  RTA7L30AAS14  0.156  10-1/2  4-1/8 7 x 4 1 x 36 x 4 169 8.0 5.0 3.1 2.0 75  4
 30  RTA8L30AAS16  0.156  11-1/2  4-1/8 8 x 4-1/2 1 x 36 x 4 182 6.3 4.7 3.5 2.7 75 6
 30  RTA8L30AAS18  0.156 11-1/2  4-1/8 8 x 4-1/2 1 x 36 x 4 184 4.5 3.2 2.3 1.7 75 8
 30  RTA8M30AAS24  0.188  11-1/2  4-1/8 8 x 4-1/2 1 x 36 x 4 215 7.5 5.0 3.5 2.4 150 4
 30  RTA8L30AAS26  0.156  11-1/2  4-1/8 8 x 4-1/2 1 x 36 x 4 194 5.1 3.1 1.8 1.0 150 6
 40  RTA0L40AAS16  0.156  14-1/2  4-3/4 10 x 6 1 x 36 x 4  282 6.3 4.7 3.5 2.7 75  6
 40  RTA0X40AAS28  0.250  14-1/2 5-1/4 10 x 6 1-1/4 x 42 x 6 420 4.5 3.2 2.3 1.7 150  8
NOTES:
1.  Catalog number includes pole with hardware kit. Anchor bolts not included. Before installing, make sure proper anchor bolts and templates are obtained.
2. Tenon size or machining for rectangular arms must be specified. Hand hole position relative to drill location.
3. Shaft size, anchor bolts and projections may vary slightly. All dimensions nominal.